

COVENANT CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL

TUITION & FEES 2021-2022

GRADE	Registration Due 1/31/21	Tuition Paid by 5/1/21	Payment Plan Fee Due 5/1/2021	Payment Plan (11 Months)
K Thru 5 th	\$400 *	\$6500	\$250	\$590.91
6 th Thru 8 th	\$500 *	\$7200	\$250	\$654.54
9 th Thru 12 th	\$600 *	\$7 55 0	\$250	\$686.36

Payment Schedule:

- Payment is due May 1, 2021.
- Single tuition payment as of May 1, 2021 means no extended payment plan fee of \$250 per student.
- Parents selecting the extended payment plan will pay the \$250 payment plan fee per student, due May 1, 2021.
- Payment plan begins May 2021 with the final payment due April 2022.
- Tuition management and payments will be processed through the FACTS Tuition Management Program.
- Registration for 2022-2023 begins January 2022.

Miscellaneous:

- Enrollment = signed contract and enrollment fee paid.
- Please speak with Mrs. Hinton to make alternate payment arrangements.

New Students:

- New student enrollment fee \$125 per student.
- Administrative fee \$500 per family.

Registration Fee Schedule:

	Feb. 15	Mar. 15	Apr. 15
K Thru 5 th	\$400	\$500	\$600
6 th Thru 8 th	\$500	\$600	\$700
9 th Thru 12 th	\$600	\$700	\$800

Late fees continue to increase \$100 per month per student on the 16th of each month.

Discounts:

- Only one discount per family
- Multi-child discount 5%
- Military Discount 15%
- Pastor Discount 15%

^{* + \$100} per month, per student beginning February 1, 2021 late registration fee.

* Includes: textbooks, testing, lab materials, single-day field trips, graduation fees and a yearbook for each student.